{  Raw Data

S

— GP

| i i .J{y;a’ﬂ»

‘”\‘!‘J 11
17 1 IR h u.w g i i
J M T l\.

—— MAP parallax

Parallax posterior samples

MAP standard

Detrended Data

J i WWW s
Iy

bt i
ik w\ li 1ﬁi| Thi 'l\ M

t
i
20‘ ++
10 +
0_
5.0 1
2.5 4 |
0.0 +
-2.5
-5.0
40
35 +
30
25
X
>
[
20
15 4
10 +
5 -
5.0
2.5
3 0.0
[N
-2.5
-5.0

| — maP parallax - MAP standard

Standard Residual

AR
fe A i|

i Lt
ruU ik "l ' " | .WIHH

kit h 'l\“p‘i it Nl il
N.lll IH | ! b | I

7500 8000

5500



